

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Individually pack personal pizza topped with Spicy Sauce and Cheese. Topped with Pepperoni & Sausage.

- Convenient and Portable.
- Easily manageable-great profitability.
- "On the Go" Meal or Snack Solution.
- Turn-Key Solution.



MENU APPLICATIONS:

- Daypart Versatility-Makes it an ideal option for almost any venue!
- Bake, or microwave and serve- no preparation required!

PREP INSTRUCTIONS:

Conventional Oven 1. Preheat oven to 400°F. Remove 1 pizza from overwrap. 2. Bake on center oven rack according to directions below until center cheese is completely melted. Frozen Pizza Bake 15 to 17 minutes Refrigerated Pizza Bake 10 to 12 minutes. Microwave Oven 1. Remove 1 pizza from overwrap; place on microwave safe plate in center of microwave. 2. Cook on high according to directions below. Frozen Pizza 2 minutes to 2 minutes 15 seconds Refrigerated Pizza 1 minute to 1 minutes 30 seconds. 3. Let stand 1 minute. This product must be cooked to an internal temperature of 160° prior to eating. Appliances may vary. Time and temperature may need adjusted. CAUTION: Pizza will be very hot. Remove from heat source carefully. REFRIGERATE OR DISCARD ANY UNUSED PORTION.

Cooking Method	Temp	Time	Instructions
Conventional Oven	400 °F	15 - 17 MINUTES	Prepare from frozen state
Conventional Oven	400 °F	10 - 12 MINUTES	Prepare from thawed state
Microwave: (1100 Watts)		2 - 2 MIN 15 SEC	Prepare from frozen state
Microwave: (1100 Watts)		1 - 1 MIN 30 SEC	Prepare from thawed state

INGREDIENTS:

INGREDIENTS: CRUST (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, BARLEY MALT, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, PALM OIL, DEXTROSE, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CALCIUM PROPIONATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, VEGETABLE OIL (CANOLA AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL), YEAST.), SAUCE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE, SEASONING (SALT, SUGAR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, ONION POWDER, SPICES, GARLIC POWDER, XANTHAN AND GUAR GUM, POTASSIUM SORBATE, CITRIC ACID, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SOYBEAN OIL)), PORK PIZZA TOPPING (PORK, WATER, TEXTURED SOY FLOUR (SOY FLOUR, SALT), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS: SALT, SPICES, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, MALTODEXTRIN, FLAVORING, PAPRIKA (COLOR), TBHQ, BHT, CITRIC ACID), IMITATION MOZZARELLA CHEESE (WATER, PALM OIL, CASEIN, MOZZARELLA CHEESE [MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS: SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACID, SORBIC ACID (AS A PRESERVATIVE), BETA CAROTENE), PEPPERONI (PORK, BEEF, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF NATURAL FLAVORS, DEXTROSE, OLEORESIN OF PAPRIKA, SMOKE FLAVORING, ASCORBIC ACID, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE, SODIUM NITRITE, BHA, BHT, CITRIC ACID).

SHIPPING INFO / SHELF LIFE:

SHIPPING INFO:

GTIN (Case):	20077387114228
Gross Weight:	8.69
Net Weight:	6.37
Each Weight:	4.25
Cube:	0.76
Dimensions (LxWxH):	16.69 x 11.06 x 7.13
Cases/Pallet:	100
Tie:	10
High:	10
SHELF LIFE:	270

ALLERGENS:

Contains Milk or its Derivatives, Wheat or its Derivatives, and Soy or its Derivatives.



Karen Wilder

Karen Wilder, RD, MPH, LD
 Sr Director, Scientific & Regulatory Affairs

NUTRITION INFORMATION:

Serving Size:	1 Pizza (120g)	-
Serving Size (grams):	120	-
Serving Size (weight oz):	4.25	-
Eaches/Case:	24	-
Inner Packs/Case:	24	-
Servings/Case:	24	-
Calories:	330	-
Calories From Fat:	130	-
Calories From Saturated Fat:	50	-
Total Fat:	14	18%
Saturated Fat:	6	30%
Trans Fat:	0	-
Cholesterol:	15	5%
Sodium:	730	32%
Potassium:	180	4%
Total Carbohydrate:	41	15%
Total Dietary Fiber:	2	7%
Sugars:	5	-
Protein:	10	-
Vitamin A:	-	-
Vitamin C:	-	-
Calcium:	110	8%
Iron:	5	30%
Whole Grain:	0	0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Information contained in this document is believed to be accurate and offered in good faith for the benefit of the customer. Nutrition data is calculated and offered for information purposes; some variation can occur depending on several factors. This document may contain proprietary confidential, trade secret or privileged information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited and may be a violation of law.



Karen Wilder, RD, MPH, LD
Sr Director, Scientific & Regulatory Affairs

